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ACTEC Thanks Our 2019 Fall Meeting Sponsors 

PLATINUM SPONSORS 

  

GOLD SPONSORS 

   

  
 

SILVER SPONSORS 

 

 

 
  

BRONZE SPONSORS 

Ashar Group-Life Settlements and 
Policy Appraisals 

BNY Mellon Wealth 
Management 

Cumberland Trust 

Deloitte Fidelity Charitable Freeman’s Auctions 

Sterling Foundation 
Management LLC 

STOUT Valuation Services, Inc. 

FIRST-TIME SPONSORS 

1919 Investment Counsel Brown Advisory Coventry 

The Haverford Trust Company  Hawthorn PNC OC Consulting Group 

Pall Mall Art Advisors  Pennsylvania Trust Company The Willow Street Group 

 

Incisive, Rigorous & 

Trusted: Since 1939
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2019 Fall Meeting Sponsor Contacts 
Updated October 7, 2019 

 

     
1919 Investment Counsel   First-Time Sponsor 

Warwick Carter New York, NY wcarter@1919ic.com 212-554-7163 

Lu Han New York, NY LHan@1919ic.com 212-554-7111 

Ashar Group – Life Insurance Valuation & Policy Appraisals Bronze Sponsor 

Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com 407-782-5614 

Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 407-782-3600 

Jon Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jon@ashargroup.com 407-772-1818 

BNY Mellon Wealth Management Bronze Sponsor 

Melanie Lynagh Philadelphia, PA Melanie.Lynagh@bnymellon.com 215-553-3636 

 

Martyn “Marty” Babitz Philadelphia, PA Marty.Babitz@bnymellon.com 215-553-6718 

Bonhams  Professional Program Speakers Reception and Dinner Gold Sponsor 

Leslie Wright Los Angeles, CA leslie.wright@bonhams.com  323-436-5496 

Sherri Cohen New York, NY sherri.cohen@bonhams.com 917-206-1671 

Amy Corcoran Boston, MA amy.corcoran@bonhams.com 617-742-0909 

Caitlyn Pickens Philadelphia, PA Caitlyn.pickens@bonhams.com  212-644-9135 

Brown Advisory First-Time Sponsor 

Joe Cozza New York, NY jcozza@brownadvisory.com 212-871-8530 

Lauren Dell New York, NY ldell@brownadvisory.com 646-274-7461 

Brown Brothers Harriman Cocktails and Hors D'oeuvres Reception Thursday Platinum Sponsor 

Michelle Hong Philadelphia, PA michelle.hong@bbh.com 215-587-6314 

Deborah Royer Wilmington, DE deborah.royer@bbh.com 302-552-4051 

Daniel Arciola New York, NY daniel.arciola@bbh.com 212-493-8496 

Susan Whartnaby Wilmington, DE susan.whartnaby@bbh.com 302-552-4053 

Ross Bruch Philadelphia, PA ross.bruch@bbh.com 215-587-6315 

Monique Valbuena Chicago, IL monique.valbuena@bbh.com 312 781-7111 

CIBC  Private Wealth Management   Silver Sponsor 

Judy Saxe Boston, MA Judith.Saxe@cibc.com 617-531-6918 

Gabrielle "Gaby" Bailey Wilmington, DE gabrielle.bailey@cibc.com 302-478-4121 

Kyle Edmonds New York, NY kyle.edmonds@cibc.com 212-655-7076 

Coventry     First-Time Sponsor 

Jack Elder Fort Washington, PA jelder@coventry.com 215-836-8372 

Tyson Fort Washington, PA tmayer@coventry.com 215-836-6458 

Cumberland Trust     Bronze Sponsor 

Fontaine Lee Atlanta, GA fontainelee@cumberlandtrust.com 404-364-6160 

Jennie Menzie Nashville, TN jmenzie@cumberlandtrust.com 615-783-2450 

Deloitte Bronze Sponsor 

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@deloitte.com 415-783-6812 

Erica Hills New York, NY erhills@deloitte.com 212-436-3242 

Empire Valuation 

Consultants President's Welcome Reception Co-sponsor Gold Sponsor 

Hugh Woodside Rochester, NY hwoodside@empireval.com 585-475-9260 

Rich Hayes New York, NY rhayes@empireval.com 212-714-0122 

Scott Nammacher New York, NY scottn@empireval.com 212-714-0122 

Jason Ross New York, NY jross@empireval.com  212-714-0122 

Nathan Schroeder Rochester, NY nschroeder@empireval.com 585-475-9260 
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Evercore Trust Company, N.A. 

    Gold Sponsor 

Karen Francois New York, NY francois@evercore.com 212-822-7647 

Thomas Tom Olchon New York, NY thomas.olchon@evercore.com  212-336-6612 

Darlene Marchesani Wilmington, DE darlene.marchesani@evercore.com  302-304-7361 

Julio Castro Tampa, FL julio.castro@evercore.com  813-313-1192 

Fidelity Charitable     Bronze Sponsor 

Ryan Boland New York, NY Ryan.boland@fmr.com 617-875-8810 

Josh Daly Boston, MA Josh.daly@fmr.com 617-429-7395 

Margot Navins Greenwich, CT Margot.navins@fmr.com 617-645-0401 

Glenn Garbutt Washington, DC Glenn.garbutt@fmr.com 610-301-3242 

Harrison Miller Atlanta, GA Harrison.miller@fmr.com 404-618-3073 

Fiduciary Trust Company International   Silver Sponsor 

Ellen Kratzer New York, NY ekratzer@ftci.com 212-632-3228 

Ware Palmer Washington, DC wpalmer@ftci.com 202-822-2110 

Michael Schiff Boca Raton, FL Michael.Schiff@ftci.com 954-847-2205 

Freeman's Auction     Bronze Sponsor 

Sam Freeman Philadelphia, PA sfreeman@freemansauction.com 267-414-1222 

Tom McCabe Philadelphia, PA tmccabe@freemansauction.com 267-414-1235 

Amy Parenti Philadelphia, PA aparenti@freemansauction.com 267-414-1223 

Glenmede President's Welcome Reception Co-sponsor Gold Sponsor 

John McCabe Philadelphia, PA John.McCabe@glenmede.com 215-419-6127 

Laura La Rosa Philadelphia, PA Laura.LaRosa@Glenmede.com 215-419-6027 

Lee Miller New York, NY Lee.Miller@Glenmede.com 212-328-7331 

Lisa Whitcomb Philadelphia, PA Lisa.Whitcomb@Glenmede.com 215-419-6683 

Howard "Chip" Wilson Philadelphia, PA Chip.Wilson@Glenmede.com  561-571-4901 

Hawthorn PNC     First-Time Sponsor 

Marisa Facciolo Wilmington, DE marisa.facciolo@hawthorn.pnc.com 302-547-6470 

Heritage Auctions     Silver Sponsor 

Michelle Castro Dallas, TX michellec@ha.com 214-409-1824 

Roberta Kramer Chicago, IL RobertaK@HA.com 312-260-7222 

Elyse Luray New York, NY ElyseL@HA.com 212-486-3504 

Management Planning, Inc. Saturday Cocktails and Hors D'oeuvres Reception Co-sponsor   Gold Sponsor 

Elliot Rotsein Boston, MA erotstein@mpival.com 617-892-6078 

Todd Povlich Lawrenceville, NJ tpovlich@mpival.com 212-390-8310 

Mark Lingerfield Lawrenceville, NJ mlingerfield@mpival.com 609-955-5738 

Northern Trust 

Board of Regents, Past Presidents and State Chairs  

Reception & Dinner Platinum Sponsor 

Elisa Shevlin Rizzo New York, NY Esr3@ntrs.com 212-339-7214 

Logan H. Winn Washington, DC Lhw2@ntrs.com 202-303-1709 

Eric Czepyha Chicago, IL Enc5@ntrs.com 312-444-2298 

Brian Donovan New York, NY Bpd3@ntrs.com 212-339-7485 

Pamela Lucina Fellow Chicago, IL Pl157@ntrs.com 312-630-1441 

OC Consulting Group     First-Time Sponsor 

Bill Boersma Grand Rapids, MI bill@oc-lic.com 616-456-1000 

Pall Mall Art Advisors     First-Time Sponsor 

Colleen Boyle Philadelphia, PA cboyle@pallmallartadvisors.com 610-254 8400 

Shane Hall Charleston, SC shall@pallmallartadvisors.com 843-290-5223 

Pennsylvania Trust 

Company     First-Time Sponsor 

James Ask Radnor, PA ask@penntrust.com 610-975-4321 

Leslie Gillin Bohner Radnor, PA Bohner@penntrust.com 610-977-0258 

Clark Robertson  Radnor, PA robertson@penntrust.com 610-975-4305 

Aaron Fox Radnor, PA fox@penntrust.com 610-975-4331 
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Sotheby's Saturday Cocktails and Hors D'oeuvres Reception Co-sponsor   Gold Sponsor 

Samantha Anderson New York, NY samantha.anderson@sothebys.com 212-894-2567 

Cassie Spencer Chicago, IL cassie.spencer@sothebys.com 312-475-7910 

Carolyn Nagy Philadelphia, PA carolyn.nagy@sothebys.com 610-649-2600 

Laura Wnek New York, NY Laura.Wnek@sothebys.com 212-606-7243 

Mari-Claudia Jiménez New York, NY MC.Jimenez@sothebys.com  212-606-7537 

Rebecca Lockwood New York, NY rebecca.lockwood@sothebys.com 212-894-1782 

Sterling Foundation Management LLC   Bronze Sponsor 

David Murray Vancouver, BC David.murray@sterling-foundations.com 604-836-4152 

JC Chang Sterling, VA jc.chang@sterlingfoundations.com 703-437-9720 

Stout     Bronze Sponsor 

Garry Marshall Houston, TX gmarshall@stout.com 713-221-5106 

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@stout.com 312-752-3358 

Philip Schwab Irvine, CA pschwab@stout.com 949-335-3954 

The Haverford Trust Company   First-Time Sponsor 

Tim Gillespie Radnor, PA tgillespie@haverfordquality.com 610-995-8773 

The Willow Street Group     First-Time Sponsor 

Betty Andrikopoulos Jackson, WY betty@willowstreetgroup.com 307-683-1197 

Scott Weaver Jackson, WY scott@willowstreetgroup.com 307-733-3327 

Valuation Services, Inc.   Bronze Sponsor 

Jeff Bae Arlington, VA jeff@valuationservice.com 
 

571-447-5402 

Craig Stephanson Arlington, VA craig@valuationservice.com 571-447-5401 

Willamette Management Associates   Silver Sponsor 

Curt Kimball Atlanta, GA crkimball@willamette.com 404-475-2307 

Weston Kirk Atlanta, GA wckirk@willamette.com 404-475-2308 

Wilmington Trust     Silver Sponsor 

Brad Weingart Philadelphia, PA bweingart@wilmingtontrust.com             215-419-6581 

Carly Meyer Bentley Philadelphia, PA cmeyerbentley@wilmingtontrust.com 610-519-1907 

Andrew Lunger Wilmington, DE ALunger@WilmingtonTrust.com 302-651-8743 

Jeff Wolken Wilmington, DE jwolken@wilmingtontrust.com 302-651-8192 
 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows 

and is permitted to send one communication prior to, and another after, the meeting.   

 

Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their continued support. 
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